Pupil Survey December 2023

Yes No Not sure
1. I|enjoy school most of the time 75% (9) 16% (2) 9% (1)
2. | enjoy my lessons and am learning new things 58% (7) 9% (1) 33% (4)
3. | feel safe in school 100%
4. Teachers/staff will help me if | have a problem 100%
5. Teachers/staff will help me with my work 100%
6. |am making good progress and want to do well 84% (10) 16% (2)
7. Teachers and staff care, and are interested in me | 100%
8. | have targets and get praised for good work and | 84% (10) 16 (2)
behaviour
9. |am getting advice with Careers and my future 66% (8) 9% (1) 25% (3)
10. | am treated fairly by staff 100%
Other comments:
e | enjoy coming to school now and | look forward to coming
Parent Survey December 2023
Yes No Not sure
1. My child is happy at school 93% (14) 7% (1)
2. My child is safe and cared for 93% (14) 7% (1)
3. My child is taught well and is making good 73% (11) 27% (4)
progress
4. My child is not being bullied 66% (10) 20% (3) 13% (2)
5. lam happy with the Careers Advice my child is 87% (13) 13% (2)
receiving
6. |am kept informed about how my child is doing 100%
7. The school listens to what | say and takes my 100%
views into account
8. The school is well led and managed 100%
9. The school is able to provide information and 87% (13) 13% (2)
advice about complex needs
10. | would recommend this school to another 93% (14) 7% (1)

parents

Other comments:

e We are very pleased with X progress. X has improved no end.
e Thankyou
e Really happy with how X has settled into school and her attitude towards school and
learning has totally changed for the better
e | have seen massive improvements in X. She is more smiley and | do feel I'm getting my
daughter back

e Xis much at this school and seems happier in herself




